Position

Workforce Ed & Trg Mgr Bhcs
Chief Dept Hr Administrator
Departmental Hr Manager
Departmental Personnel Offcr
Departmental Personnel Offcr
Departmental Personnel Offcr
Senior Management Analyst
Human Resources Support Sup
Secretary I

Admin Specialist Il

Admin Specialist Il

Specialist Clerk Il

Human Resources Technician
Health Services Trainee
Human Resources Technician
Payroll Records Clerk

Payroll Records Clerk

Payroll Records Clerk

Payroll Records Clerk

Admin Specialist | P

Admin Specialist | P

Payroll Records Clerk
Specialist Clerk Il

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department

Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources
Hcsa Human Resources

Hcsa Human Resources

Total Wages

$121,406
$119,631
$108,587
$100,065
$99,933
$97,134
$90,673
$79,283
$70,071
$69,216
$69,216
$64,299
$61,985
$59,492
$56,745
$51,631
$49,979
$47,772
$46,839
$46,385
$46,385
$34,172
$8,657

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,207
$56,777
$47,634
$45,418
$55,731
$54,288
$53,881
$33,142
$40,402
$39,836
$39,836
$32,650
$27,540
$17,641
$33,235
$34,280
$15,265
$20,346
$19,509

$1,621

$1,621
$17,703

$2,589



