Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Workforce Ed & Trg Mgr Bhcs		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$121,406	\$49,207
Chief Dept Hr Administrator		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$119,631	\$56,777
Departmental Hr Manager		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$108,587	\$47,634
Departmental Personnel Offcr		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$100,065	\$45,418
Departmental Personnel Offcr		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$99,933	\$55,731
Departmental Personnel Offcr		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$97,134	\$54,288
Senior Management Analyst		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$90,673	\$53,881
Human Resources Support Sup		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$79,283	\$33,142
Secretary II		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$70,071	\$40,402
Admin Specialist II		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$69,216	\$39,836
Admin Specialist II		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$69,216	\$39,836
Specialist Clerk II		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$64,299	\$32,650
Human Resources Technician		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$61,985	\$27,540
Health Services Trainee		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$59,492	\$17,641
Human Resources Technician		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$56,745	\$33,235
Payroll Records Clerk		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$51,631	\$34,280
Payroll Records Clerk		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$49,979	\$15,265
Payroll Records Clerk		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$47,772	\$20,346
Payroll Records Clerk		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$46,839	\$19,509
Admin Specialist I P		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$46,385	\$1,621
Admin Specialist I P		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$46,385	\$1,621
Payroll Records Clerk		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$34,172	\$17,703
Specialist Clerk II		Alameda County	Hcsa Human Resources	\$8,657	\$2,589